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Classement général - Section 1 
 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator 70 cm 23 cm 13 cm 3 cm 1,5 cm Total 
1 F9ZG/P 50 IN98NR 4970 8796 9785 2690  26241 
2 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 3802 5690 8175 3655 600 21922 
3 F6ANO 77 JN18JR 2967 4292 630 4780  12669 
4 F8MM 78 JN08WV 2044 3820 3370 1000  10234 
5 F3YX 91 JN18AP 2269 4628 2475 1055  10426 
6 F1CIA 72 IN97XW 3087 3908 1230   8225 
7 F6IQG 61 JN08BM 2665 3138    5803 
8 F1DUJ 72 JN07AT 1278 1218 1380   3876 
9 F1FFE 40 IN93TT 198 396 990 990  2574 
10 F1OOG 28 JN08QJ 1694     1694 
11 F1FKO/P 14 IN99WH  164    164 

 
 
 

Classement 70cm Section 1 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Points ODX Call ODX Loc. ODX Km 
1 F9ZG/P 50 IN98NR 11 4970 F1IIG/P IN92OX 640 
2 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 12 3802 F9ZG/P IN98NR 640 
3 F1CIA 72 IN97XW 11 3087 F1IIG/P IN92OX 555 
4 F6ANO 77 JN18JR 10 2967 F5AOD JN37AH 289 
5 F6IQG 61 JN08BM 10 2665 F1TOY/P JN29HA 335 
6 F3YX 91 JN18AP 11 2269 F5AOD JN37AH 333 
7 F8MM 78 JN08WV 8 2044 F9ZG/P IN98NR 202 
8 F1OOG 28 JN08QJ 8 1694 F9ZG/P IN98NR 169 
9 F1DUJ 72 JN07AT 6 1278 F6ANO JN18JR 228 
10 F1FFE 40 IN93TT 1 198 F1IIG/P IN92OX 99 
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Classement 23cm Section 1 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Points ODX Call ODX Loc. ODX Km 
1 F9ZG/P 50 IN98NR 11 8796 F1IIG/P IN92OX 640 
2 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 10 5690 F9ZG/P IN98NR 640 
3 F3YX 91 JN18AP 11 4628 F9ZG/P IN98NR 214 
4 F6ANO 77 JN18JR 10 4292 F9ZG/P IN98NR 269 
5 F1CIA 72 IN97XW 7 3908 F6ANO JN18JR 227 
6 F8MM 78 JN08WV 7 3820 F9ZG/P IN98NR 202 
7 F6IQG 61 JN08BM 4 3138 F6ANO JN18JR 198 
8 F1DUJ 72 JN07AT 4 1218 F3YX JN18AP 175 
9 F1FFE 40 IN93TT 1 396 F1IIG/P IN92OX 99 
10 F1FKO/P 14 IN99WH 2 164 F1PVU JN09CM 33 

 
 

Classement 13cm Section 1 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Points ODX Call ODX Loc. ODX Km 
1 F9ZG/P 50 IN98NR 6 9785 F1IIG/P IN92OX 640 
2 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 8 8175 F9ZG/P IN98NR 640 
3 F8MM 78 JN08WV 4 3370 F9ZG/P IN98NR 202 
4 F3YX 91 JN18AP 4 2475 F9ZG/P IN98NR 214 
5 F1DUJ 72 JN07AT 2 1380 F9ZG/P IN98NR 123 
6 F1CIA 72 IN97XW 2 1230 F9ZG/P IN98NR 108 
7 F1FFE 40 IN93TT 1 990 F1IIG/P IN92OX 99 
8 F6ANO 77 JN18JR 2 630 F8MM JN08WV 70 

 
 

Classement 3cm Section 1 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Points ODX Call ODX Loc. ODX Km 
1 F6ANO 77 JN18JR 5 4780 F9ZG/P IN98NR 269 
2 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 5 3655 F5UMZ IN93SV 106 
3 F9ZG/P 50 IN98NR 1 2690 F6ANO JN18JR 269 
4 F3YX 91 JN18AP 2 1055 F9ZG/P IN98NR 152 
5 F8MM 78 JN08WV 2 1000 F6ANO JN18JR 70 
6 F1FFE 40 IN93TT 1 990 F1IIG/P IN92OX 99 

 
 

Classement 1,5cm Section 1 
 

Pl. Indicatif Dépt. Locator QSO Points ODX Call ODX Loc. ODX Km 
1 F1IIG/P 64 IN920X 1 600 F1CDI IN93RL 60 

 


